6
PPaarrkkeerr OOiill SSeeaallss
Catalog EPS 5350/USA
6-1 Parker Hannifin Corporation
EPS Division
Toll Free: (800) 233-3900
IInnttrroodduuccttiioonn

PPrroodduucctt OOffffeerriinngg
Part Number Nomenclature — Parker Oil Seals
English
Metric
03/28/06
Suffix*
- E
English
Dimensions
Profile
Case Material*
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 302 SS
3 = Monel
4 = 304 SS
5 = Inconel
6 = 316 SS
7 = Hastelloy
N -
Lip Material**
Example:
N = NBR
1 2 5 0 -
Shaft Diameter
Example:
1250 = 1.250"
2 5 0
Bore Diameter
Example:
2000 = 2.000"
2 0 0 0 S B
Seal Width
Example:
250 = 0.250"
Spring Material*
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 302 SS
3 = Monel
4 = 304 SS
5 = Inconel
6 = 316 SS
7 = Hastelloy
Suffix*
3 0 -
Bore Diameter
Example:
50 = 50 mm
5 0 - 3 0 M
Metric
Dimensions
Profile
Case Material*
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 302 SS
3 = Monel
4 = 304 SS
5 = Inconel
6 = 316 SS
7 = Hastelloy
N -
Lip Material**
Example:
N = NBR
S C
Spring Material*
1 = Carbon Steel
2 = 302 SS
3 = Monel
4 = 304 SS
5 = Inconel
6 = 316 SS
7 = Hastelloy